Take control
from the
start
EMX3 SOFT STARTER
The EMX3 is a comprehensive motor management system for
the most demanding soft starting and stopping applications.
With an impressive range of features, the EMX3 delivers
superior performance and an unprecedented level of flexibility

CURRENT RATINGS
All ratings are at 40 ºC and <1000 metres.
To calculate inside delta ratings, multiply by 1.5
B = Internally bypassed, C = Non-bypassed
Light Medium Heavy Severe
AC53b
3.0-10:350
AC53b
3.5-15:345
AC53b
4.0-20:340
AC53b
4.5-30:330
Internal
Bypass
EMX3-0023B 23 A 20 A 17 A 15 A
EMX3-0043B 43 A 37 A 31 A 26 A
EMX3-0050B 50 A 44 A 37 A 30 A
EMX3-0053B 53 A 53 A 46 A 37 A
Internal
Bypass
AC53b
3.0-10:590
AC53b
3.5-15:585
AC53b
4.0-20:580
AC53b
4.5-30:570
EMX3-0076B 76 A 64 A 55 A 47 A
EMX3-0097B 97 A 82 A 69 A 58 A
EMX3-0100B 100 A 88 A 74 A 61 A
EMX3-0105B 105 A 105 A 95 A 78 A
EMX3-0145B 145 A 123 A 106 A 90 A
EMX3-0170B 170 A 145 A 121 A 97 A
EMX3-0200B 200 A 189 A 160 A 134 A
EMX3-0220B 220 A 210 A 178 A 148 A
EMX3-0255B 255 A 231 A 201 A 176 A
EMX3-0350B 350 A 329 A 284 A 244 A
EMX3-0425B 425 A 411 A 355 A 305 A
EMX3-0500B 500 A 445 A 383 A 326 A
EMX3-0580B 580 A 492 A 425 A 364 A
EMX3-0700B 700 A 592 A 512 A 438 A
EMX3-0820B 820 A 705 A 606 A 516 A
EMX3-0920B 920 A 804 A 684 A 571 A
EMX3-1000B 1000 A 936 A 796 A 664 A
Non
Bypassed
AC53a
3-10:50-6
AC53a
3.5-15:50-6
AC53a
4-20:50-6
AC53a
4.5-30:50-6
EMX3-0255C 255 A 231 A 201 A 176 A
EMX3-0360C 360 A 360 A 310 A 263 A
EMX3-0380C 380 A 380 A 359 A 299 A
EMX3-0430C 430 A 430 A 368 A 309 A
EMX3-0620C 620 A 620 A 540 A 434 A
EMX3-0650C 650 A 650 A 561 A 455 A
EMX3-0790C 790 A 790 A 714 A 579 A
EMX3-0930C 930 A 930 A 829 A 661 A
EMX3-1200C 1200 A 1200 A 1200 A 1071 A
EMX3-1410C 1410 A 1410 A 1319 A 1114 A
EMX3-1600C 1600 A 1600 A 1600 A 1353 A
EMX3 Soft Starter    www.aucom.com    7
The future starts
with AuCom
We develop motor control products for industrial applications across the world. Our focus on